Havana Jr & Sr High School

Havana, IL 62644
School Phone: 309-543-3337

501 S McKinley St

Fax: 309-543-6721

Email: tsouthwood2@ havanal26.net

Superintendent

Matthew Plater

Day

Tuesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday

Wednesday Mar.

Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Tuesday
Friday
Saturday

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Schedule Star

Mar.
Mar.

Mar.
Mar.

Mar.

Apr.
Apr.

Apr.
Apr.

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

Apr.

May. 02
May. 04

. 12
. 14

15
16

19
21

23

27

01

02

04
06

08

09

12

13

15

16

18

20

23
26
27

30

High School Principal

Dave McKinney

Junior High Principal
Nathan Brady

Varsity Baseball (Boys)
Spring 2023-2024

Opponent

@ Athens Jr/Sr HS

Rushville-Industry High
School

United High School

@ Pikeland Schools
(Pittsfield Triangular)

Porta High School

@ lllini Central Jr/Sr High
School

@ Tremont High School
(Tremont Baseball
Cluster)

@ Knoxville High School

Midwest Central High
School

@ Abingdon-Avon High
School

Tremont High School

Peoria Heights High
School (Varsity)Vv)

Bushnell-Prairie City
(Varsity/jv)

Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School (Varsity/)V)

@ Brown County JH/HS

@ Farmington High School

(Varsity/v)

@ West Prairie High
School (Varsity)v
Follows)

Delavan High School

@ West Hancock HS -
Warsaw (Varsity Only)

Macomb Jr/Sr HS
(Varsity/jv)

Brimfield High School
llini West

South Fulton-Table Grove
(Varsity/v)

@ Triopia Jr/Sr HS

@ lllini Bluffs High School

Place

Athens High School
Havana High School

Havana High School
Pittsfield High School

Havana High School
Illini Central High School

Tremont High School
Knoxville High School
Havana High School
Abingdon High School

Havana High School
Havana High School

Havana High School
Havana High School
Brown County High
School

Farmington High School
Friendway Park

Havana High School
Hamilton High School

Havana High School

Havana High School
Havana High School
Havana High School

Triopia High School
Illini Bluffs High School

@ Cuba HS- (North Fulton) Cuba High School

(Varsity/jv)

Date Printed: 02/26/2024

Athletic Director

Tyler Southwood

Depart Time
2:30PM 4:30PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
TBA TBA
4:30PM
3:00PM 4:30PM
TBA TBA
2:30PM 4:30PM
4:30PM
2:30PM 4:30PM
4:30PM
10:00AM
4:30PM
4:30PM
2:30PM 4:30PM
8:00AM 10:00AM
2:20PM 4:30PM
4:30PM
2:10PM 4:30PM
10:00AM
4:30PM
4:30PM
10:00AM
2:30PM 4:30PM
2:30PM 4:30PM
8:15AM 10:00AM



Tuesday May. 07 @ South Fulton-Table Astoria High School 2:45PM  4:30PM

Grove
Wednesday May. 08 Mt. Pulaski Jr/Sr High Havana High School 4:30PM
School
Friday May. 10 @ Canton High School Canton High School 5:15PM  7:00PM
Monday May. 13 @ OPEN (/HSA REGIONAL) OPEN TBA

Schedule Star Date Printed: 02/26/2024



	Havana Jr & Sr High School
	Varsity Baseball (Boys)

