**Havana Jr & Sr High School**501 S McKinley St Havana, IL 62644
School Phone: 309-543-3337 Fax: 309-543-6721 Email: tsouthwood2@havana126.net

Superintendent Matthew Plater		High School Principal Dave McKinney	Junior High Principal Nathan Brady	Athletic Director Tyler Southwood						
Varsity Baseball (Boys)										
Spring 2023-2024										
<u>Day</u> <u>D</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>					
Tuesday	Mar. 12	@ Athens Jr/Sr HS	Athens High School	2:30PM	4:30PM					
Thursday	Mar. 14	Rushville-Industry High School	Havana High School		4:30PM					
Friday	Mar. 15	<b>United High School</b>	Havana High School		4:30PM					
Saturday	Mar. 16	<pre>@ Pikeland Schools (Pittsfield Triangular)</pre>	Pittsfield High School	ТВА	ТВА					
Tuesday	Mar. 19	Porta High School	Havana High School		4:30PM					
Thursday	Mar. 21	@ Illini Central Jr/Sr High School	Illini Central High School	3:00PM	4:30PM					
Saturday	Mar. 23	@ Tremont High School ( <i>Tremont Baseball</i> <i>Cluster</i> )	Tremont High School	ТВА	ТВА					
Wednesda	y Mar. 27	@ Knoxville High School	Knoxville High School	2:30PM	4:30PM					
Monday	Apr. 01	Midwest Central High School	Havana High School		4:30PM					
Tuesday	Apr. 02	@ Abingdon-Avon High School	Abingdon High School	2:30PM	4:30PM					
Thursday	Apr. 04	Tremont High School	Havana High School		4:30PM					
Saturday	Apr. 06	Peoria Heights High School ( <i>Varsity/JV</i> )	Havana High School		10:00AM					
Monday	Apr. 08	Bushnell-Prairie City ( <i>Varsity/JV</i> )	Havana High School		4:30PM					
Tuesday	Apr. 09	Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School ( <i>Varsity/JV</i> )	Havana High School		4:30PM					
Friday	Apr. 12	@ Brown County JH/HS	Brown County High School	2:30PM	4:30PM					
Saturday	Apr. 13	<pre>@ Farmington High School (Varsity/JV)</pre>	Farmington High School	8:00AM	10:00AM					
Monday	Apr. 15	<pre>@ West Prairie High School (Varsity/JV Follows)</pre>	Friendway Park	2:20PM	4:30PM					
Tuesday	Apr. 16	Delavan High School	Havana High School		4:30PM					
Thursday	Apr. 18	@ West Hancock HS - Warsaw ( <i>Varsity Only</i> )	Hamilton High School	2:10PM	4:30PM					
Saturday	Apr. 20	Macomb Jr/Sr HS ( <i>Varsity/JV</i> )	Havana High School		10:00AM					
Tuesday	Apr. 23	<b>Brimfield High School</b>	Havana High School		4:30PM					
Friday	Apr. 26	Illini West	Havana High School		4:30PM					
Saturday	Apr. 27	South Fulton-Table Grove ( <i>Varsity/JV</i> )	Havana High School		10:00AM					
Tuesday	Apr. 30	@ Triopia Jr/Sr HS	Triopia High School	2:30PM	4:30PM					
Thursday	May. 02	@ Illini Bluffs High School	Illini Bluffs High School	2:30PM	4:30PM					
Saturday	May. 04	<pre>@ Cuba HS- (North Fulton) (Varsity/JV)</pre>	Cuba High School	8:15AM	10:00AM					
			00/06/0004							

Schedule Star Date Printed: 02/26/2024 1

Tuesday	May. 07	@ South Fulton-Table Grove	Astoria High School	2:45PM	4:30PM
Wednesda	y May. 08	Mt. Pulaski Jr/Sr High School	Havana High School		4:30PM
Friday	May. 10	@ Canton High School	<b>Canton High School</b>	5:15PM	7:00PM
Monday	May. 13	@ OPEN (IHSA REGIONAL)	OPEN		TBA